
TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-DEBRADE Martin-D3 (BACLY 69-69)

DEBRADE

FFBaD

31

14

21

18

21

18

21

49

21

14

21

10

21

19

1 0 1

 RIMET Thomas-D4 (CBC 69-69)

RIMET

31

21

18

21

14

21

18

FFBaD

13

21

20

21

15

22

15

0 -2 -17

 REBOURSEAU Paul-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

REBOURSEAU

49

10

21

19

21

14

21

13

15

22

15

21

20

21

FFBaD 2 2 16

2

3

1

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-DESTRIEZ Amaury-D2 (USOL B 69-69)

DESTRIEZ

FFBaD

50

18

18

21

21

32

10

17

21

21

2 4 21

 FOSSE Victor-D2 (ASMC 69-69)

FOSSE

50

21

21

18

18

FFBaD

14

18

22

17

21

20

21

1 -1 -1

 ROMAGNY Raphael-D4 (ABC 69-69)

ROMAGNY

32

21

21

10

17

14

21

20

21

18

22

17

FFBaD 0 -3 -20

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Elite - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 DROUIN Arthur-D1 (ASMC 69-69)

DROUIN

FFBaD

51

9

15

21

21

33

18

19

21

21

2 4 23

 PODVIN Bastien-D3 (EBC 69-69)

PODVIN

51

21

21

9

15

FFBaD

15

14

21

17

21

16

21

1 -1 -12

 BILLET Erwan-NC (BCVIL 69-69)

BILLET

33

21

21

18

19

15

21

16

21

14

21

17

FFBaD 0 -3 -11

1

2

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Elite - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 BEGEY Antoine-D3 (CBC 69-69)

BEGEY

FFBaD

52

17

21

14

21

16

21

34

9

11

21

21

2 3 28

 ROY Etienne-D2 (BCC 69-69)

ROY

52

21

16

21

17

21

14

FFBaD

16

10

17

21

21

1 1 9

 LABADIE Duncan-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

LABADIE

34

21

21

9

11

16

21

21

10

17

FFBaD 0 -4 -37

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple hommes
série Cadet Elite

2-DESTRIEZ Amaury-D2 (USOL B 69-69)

1-REBOURSEAU Paul-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

FOSSE Victor-D2 (ASMC 69-69)

DEBRADE Martin-D3 (BACLY 69-69)

DROUIN Arthur-D1 (ASMC 69-69)

BEGEY Antoine-D3 (CBC 69-69)

PODVIN Bastien-D3 (EBC 69-69)

ROY Etienne-D2 (BCC 69-69)

83
17 21 16

21 12 21

DROUIN Arthur

75
8 17

21 21

FOSSE Victor

63
16 21 21

21 14 16

REBOURSEAU Paul

64
16 16

21 21

FOSSE Victor

76
23 21

21 17

DROUIN Arthur

65
14 17

21 21

DROUIN Arthur

66
16 21 17

21 19 21

DESTRIEZ Amaury

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014



TDJ ASMC 2014

SD Cadet Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-BERNE Louisiane-D3 (BACLY 69-69)

BERNE

FFBaD

53

17

14

21

21

35

wo

2 4 53

 GAMOT Clara-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

GAMOT

53

21

21

17

14

FFBaD

17

wo

1 0 31

 FAVRE Emma-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

FAVRE

35

wo

17

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

1

2

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SD Cadet Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-MIRESSOU-GOT Albane-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

MIRESSOU-GOT

FFBaD

54

18

23

21

25

36

15

14

21

21

2 4 18

 FALLER Laura-D3 (CBC 69-69)

FALLER

54

21

25

18

23

FFBaD

18

19

17

21

21

1 0 1

 PEYRACHON-MOUISSET Romane-NC (BACLY 69-69)

PEYRACHON-MOUISSET

36

21

21

15

14

18

21

21

19

17

FFBaD 0 -4 -19

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple dames
série Cadet Elite1-BERNE Louisiane-D3 (BACLY 69-69)

2-MIRESSOU-GOT Albane-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

FALLER Laura-D3 (CBC 69-69)

GAMOT Clara-D3 (ASMC 69-69)

85
21 14 17

18 21 21

GAMOT Clara

71
21 21

19 19

BERNE Louisiane

72
21 21

19 16

GAMOT Clara

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Espoir - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-SALAMO Maxime-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

SALAMO

FFBaD

27

9

5

21

21

45

8

19

21

21

2 4 43

 POULY GEORGES Léo-NC (ABC 69-69)

POULY GEORGES

27

21

21

9

5

FFBaD

9

21

21

15

17

0 -4 -38

 BERNARD Colas-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

BERNARD

45

21

21

8

19

9

15

17

21

21

FFBaD 1 0 -5

1

3

2

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Espoir - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-DRAY Jonathan-NC (CB69-69)

DRAY

FFBaD

46

15

21

21

21

18

11

28

21

21

16

9

0 -3 -24

 DIOCHON Enzo-NC (BACLY 69-69)

DIOCHON

46

21

18

11

15

21

21

FFBaD

10

15

13

21

21

2 3 21

 FOURNION Mathieu-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

FOURNION

28

16

9

21

21

10

21

21

15

13

FFBaD 1 0 3

3

1

2



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Espoir - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 LAFARGE Gael-NC (BAC 69-69)

LAFARGE

FFBaD

29

22

21

20

19

47

wo

-1 -4 -46

 GRUMBACH Cyrille-NC (GSL 69-69)

GRUMBACH

29

20

19

22

21

FFBaD

11

21

21

19

17

1 0 -2

 LEPRETRE Benjamin-NC (ASMC 69-69)

LEPRETRE

47

wo

11

19

17

21

21

FFBaD 2 4 48

3

2

1

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Espoir - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 SAEZ Gaëtan-D4 (BACO 69-69)

SAEZ

FFBaD

48

6

16

21

21

30

8

7

21

21

2 4 47

 BENNANI Cedric-NC (GSL 69-69)

BENNANI

48

21

21

6

16

FFBaD

12

14

6

21

21

1 0 2

 DESCHAMPS Christophe-NC (BACLY 69-69)

DESCHAMPS

30

21

21

8

7

12

21

21

14

6

FFBaD 0 -4 -49

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple hommes
série Cadet Espoir

1-SALAMO Maxime-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

2-DIOCHON Enzo-NC (BACLY 69-69)

FOURNION Mathieu-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

BERNARD Colas-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

BENNANI Cedric-NC (GSL 69-69)

GRUMBACH Cyrille-NC (GSL 69-69)

SAEZ Gaëtan-D4 (BACO 69-69)

LEPRETRE Benjamin-NC (ASMC 69-69)

82
21 21 21

9 23 6

SAEZ Gaëtan

73
15 16

21 21

SAEZ Gaëtan

59
21 21

14 18

SALAMO Maxime

60
21 21

10 12

SAEZ Gaëtan

74
20 21 21

22 13 15

BENNANI Cedric

61
21 21

14 11

BENNANI Cedric

62
17 9

21 21

DIOCHON Enzo

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Open - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 1-ANTOS Anthony-NC (ABC 69-69)

ANTOS

FFBaD

19

19

8

21

21

37

19

15

21

21

2 4 23

 LANASPEZE Damien-NC (BCD 69-69)

LANASPEZE

19

21

21

19

8

FFBaD

1

21

21

8

8

0 -4 -41

 MARTINS Tony-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MARTINS

37

21

21

19

15

1

8

8

21

21

FFBaD 1 0 18

1

3

2

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Open - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 2-GENDRE Guillaume-NC (BACLY 69-69)

GENDRE

FFBaD

38

7

10

21

21

20

wo

2 4 67

 GAILLARD Noe-NC (ASMC 69-69)

GAILLARD

38

21

21

7

10

FFBaD

2

wo

1 0 17

 KVENTZELER Jordan-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

KVENTZELER

20

wo

2

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

1

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Open - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 GILLES Victor-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

GILLES

FFBaD

39

21

21

19

17

21

21

11

13

18

21

21

1 -1 9

 HOUIN Thibaud-NC (BCD 69-69)

HOUIN

39

19

17

21

21

FFBaD

3

16

13

21

21

2 4 19

 ROSSIGNOL Baptiste-NC (BAC 69-69)

ROSSIGNOL

21

18

21

21

21

11

13

3

21

21

16

13

FFBaD 0 -3 -28

2

1

3

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Open - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 BREVET Guillaume-D4 (ABC 69-69)

BREVET

FFBaD

22

13

3

21

21

40

9

3

21

21

2 4 56

 PIALOUX Jeremie-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

PIALOUX

22

21

21

13

3

FFBaD

4

21

11

21

11

21

12

0 -3 -35

 HORTALA Alexandre-NC (ASMC 69-69)

HORTALA

40

21

21

9

3

4

11

21

12

21

11

21

FFBaD 1 -1 -21

1

3

2



TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Open - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 BOURGEAT Max-NC (ASMC 69-69)

BOURGEAT

FFBaD

23

21

17

12

17

21

21

5

17

21

24

21

19

26

41

22

21

20

14

2 0 4

 DUPUIS Antoine-NC (BCD 69-69)

DUPUIS

23

17

21

21

21

17

12

FFBaD

42

16

22

21

21

20

18

6

21

21

12

15

0 -4 -24

 DESORGUES Gregory-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

DESORGUES

5

21

19

26

17

21

24

42

21

20

18

16

22

21

FFBaD

24

21

21

17

10

1 -2 -19

 RAMATHON Derick-NC (JAA 69-69)

RAMATHON

41

20

14

22

21

6

12

15

21

21

24

17

10

21

21

FFBaD 3 6 39

2

4

3

1

TDJ ASMC 2014

SH Cadet Open - PouleF Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014

 BROCHOT Timothe-NC (BAC 69-69)

BROCHOT

FFBaD

25

20

18

22

21

7

12

16

21

21

43

21

21

13

16

2 2 6

 GINOT Louis-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

GINOT

25

22

21

20

18

FFBaD

44

21

21

11

11

8

21

11

21

14

21

10

0 -5 -33

 THIVENT Gauthier-NC (ASMC 69-69)

THIVENT

7

21

21

12

16

44

11

11

21

21

FFBaD

26

12

14

21

21

2 2 22

 MAGAKIAN Cyril-NC (GSL 69-69)

MAGAKIAN

43

13

16

21

21

8

14

21

10

21

11

21

26

21

21

12

14

FFBaD 2 1 5

1

4

2

3



TDJ ASMC 2014

simple hommes
série Cadet Open

2-GENDRE Guillaume-NC (BACLY 69-69)

1-ANTOS Anthony-NC (ABC 69-69)

GAILLARD Noe-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MARTINS Tony-NC (ASMC 69-69)

THIVENT Gauthier-NC (ASMC 69-69)

GILLES Victor-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

BROCHOT Timothe-NC (BAC 69-69)

HOUIN Thibaud-NC (BCD 69-69)

BREVET Guillaume-D4 (ABC 69-69)

HORTALA Alexandre-NC (ASMC 69-69)

RAMATHON Derick-NC (JAA 69-69)

BOURGEAT Max-NC (ASMC 69-69)

84
21 21

12 15

BREVET Guillaume

77
10 11

21 21

BREVET Guillaume

67
20 21 21

22 14 8

ANTOS Anthony

55
7 16

21 21

GAILLARD Noe

68
21 21

10 9

BREVET Guillaume

56
21 21

19 8

BROCHOT Timothe

78
21 21

17 19

HORTALA Alexandre

69
21 21

13 12

HORTALA Alexandre

57
20 19

22 21

HORTALA Alexandre

70
12 17

21 21

GENDRE Guillaume

58
24 18 23

22 21 21

RAMATHON Derick

FFBaD - le 24 3 2014


